
 4
32

.2
 

1508P1100-801
WOOD PANEL ASSY

(SHT2)

(SHT4)

(SHT3)

(SHT2)

6001/BRKT(4PLS)

6009/BRKT(2PLS)
BRKT(4PLS)
4xFSLAS-SPK-T3.2-A30-B30-L20-H18-N5-S18-NA5

SHFT18
SHAFT HOLDER(2PLS)

(SHT4)

C

C

E

E
A

A

B
B

F

F

D W N  B Y

R ELEASED

ライト・モビリティ設計

SC A LE

LIGHT MOBILITY

D A TE

R ED UC ED   (         %)

REV .

様式　0000G 202A

R EFERENC E O NLY

TITLE

M O D EL

SH T

 

 

D W G  N O

 

C O NTRO LLED  C O PY

STA TU S

CQ-KIT2 S.YAMAKAWA

11508P1000-801

FRAME ASSY-KART KIT 1/10

4 1

SFRHS18-643-F59-P12-T59-M12-SC10
REER SHAFT

B-BAP2022
SHAFT HOLDER(2PLS)

 780.0 

1

FENDER(2PLS)

BEAM UPR,FRONT
1508P1200-901

A ARM LWR,FRONT,LH
1508P1300-901

A ARM LWR,FRONT,RH
1508P1300-902

FOOT BOARD(2PLS)
1508P1100-913

ALL SCREW(2PLS)
508P1450-901

1508P1510-901

B-486-D1/BRKT(4PLS)

(SHT4)
1508P1600-901
MOTOR MOUNT

(SHT4)

G

G

H

H

cccdesign
テキストボックス

・ライト・モビリティ設計所有
　LIGHT MOBILITY DESIGN PROPRIETARY
・許可なく複製、転載、改変を禁じます。
　ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

免責事項
・本図は教材として提供するものです。本図面で製作した部品の販売やレンタル、不特定多数の人を乗せるなどの営業行為を禁じます。
　THIS DRAWING IS PROVIDED FOR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY,DO NOT USE FOR COMMERCIAL PURPOSES.　
・本図面は参考図です。本図面で製作された製品の品質、安全性を保証するものではありません。
　THIS DRAWING IS REFERENCE ONLY.NO QUALITY AND NO SAFETY GUARANTEED.
・本図で製作された車両で発生した事故については責任を負いかねます。
　WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACCIDENTS CAUSED BY THE PRODUCTS FABRICATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING.
・本図に記載された内容についてのお問い合わせにはお応えいたしかねますのでご了承下さい。
　WE CANNNOT REPLY TO ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS DRAWING.




42265465_SPACER

JIS B 1176 M5-16 BOLT

A-A断面図 

BEAM UPR,FRONT
1508P1200-901

FSLAS-SPK-T3.2-A30-B30-L20-H18-N5-S18-NA5
BRKT(4PLS)

(1508P1100-902 PANEL,LH)

JIS B 1181 M5 NUT
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
(4PLS)

(4PLS)
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT
JIS B 1176 M5-25 BOLT

FOR ASSEMBLE WITH 1508P2200-801 
JIS B 1176 M5-16 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
(4PLS)

(4PLS)

B-B断面図 

(4PLS)
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT(2EA)

A ARM LWR,FRONT,LH
1508P1300-901

1508P1300-902
A ARM LWR,FRONT,RH

(1508P1100-901 PANEL,LH)

(1508P1100-902 PANEL,RH)

(1508P1100-922 JOINT,FLOOR,RH)

(1508P1100-921 JOINT,FLOOR,LH)

PHSO(L)6 /ROD END BEARING

42079511 SPACER
JIS B 1176 M5-25 BOLT

(2PLS)
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT
05520094 M5-38 BOLT
42079633 SPACER

(6PLS)
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT

FOR ASSEMBLE WITH 1508P2200-801 
JIS B 1176 M5-16 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M5 NUT
JIS G 1256 M5 WASHER(2EA)

B-486-D1 BRKT(4PLS)

J
J

RELEASED

ライト・モビリティ設計

SC A LE

LIGHT MOBILITY

C O NTRO LLED  C O PY
RED UC ED   (         %)

REV .

様式　0000G 202A

R EFERENC E O NLY

TITLE

M O D EL

D W G  N O

 

D W N  B Y

 

 

D A TE

SH T

STA TU S

-21508P1000-801

1/2FRAME ASSY-KART KIT

S.YAMAKAWACQ-KIT2

4

断面図 J-J

RMB6-29 REAMER BOLT
JIS B 1181 M6 NUT
JIS G 1256 M6 WASHER(2EA)
WSSB10-6-2 WASHER(2EA)
(4PLS)



(6PLS)
JIS G 1256 M4 WASHER(2EA)

F-F断面図 

BRKT 2×15×38×172(2PLS)
6009

BL0
(4PLS)
JIS G 1256 M4 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M4 NUT
05524881 M4-20 BOLT

05617911 M4-12 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M4 NUT

(1508P1100-911 PANEL,SIDE SUPPORT)

(8PLS)
JIS G 1256 M4 WASHER(2EA)

ｽｹｰﾙ
E-E

1 : 2 

BRKT 2×15×36×36(4PLS) 
6001

断面図 

BL
0

(8PLS)
JIS G 1256 M4 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M4 NUT
05524881 M4-20 BOLT

05617911 M4-12 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M4 NUT

(1508P1100-911 PANEL,SIDE SUPPORT)

RELEASED

ライト・モビリティ設計

SC A LE

LIGHT MOBILITY

C O NTRO LLED  C O PY
RED UC ED   (         %)

REV .

様式　0000G 202A

R EFERENC E O NLY

TITLE

M O D EL

D W G  N O

 

D W N  B Y

 

 

D A TE

SH T

STA TU S

-31508P1000-801

1/2FRAME ASSY-KART KIT

S.YAMAKAWACQ-KIT2

4

(4PLS)

BL0

JIS G 1256 M10 WASHER(4EA)

C-C断面図 

ALL SCREW(2PLS) 
1508P1450-901

FOOT BOARD(2PLS)
1508P1100-913

42266436 SPACER(2EA)
05529002 CAP NUT
JIS B 1181 M10 NUT(3EA)

(1508P1100-901 PANEL,LH)

K

K

SHAFT HOLDER(2PLS)

JIS G 1256 M8 WASHER(2EA)
(4PLS)

K-K断面図 

42266131_SPACER
JIS B 1176 M8-30 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M8 NUT

B-BAP2022

(1508P1100-905 PANEL TOP)



(2PLS)

ｽｹｰﾙ
H-H

1 : 2 

REER SHAFT
SFRHS18-643-F59-P12-T59-M12-SC10

断面図 

JIS B 1176 M8-16 BOLT

(4PLS)
JIS G 1256 M6 WASHER(2EA)
JIS B 1181 M6 NUT
JIS B 1176 M6-30 BOLT

JIS G 1256 M8 WASHER

42079816 SPACER

FOR ASSEMBLE WITH 1508P3000-801 

SHF18
SHAFT HOLDER(2PLS)

(1508P1100-911 PANEL,SIDE SUPPORT)

BL0

RELEASED

ライト・モビリティ設計

SC A LE

LIGHT MOBILITY

C O NTRO LLED  C O PY
RED UC ED   (         %)

REV .

様式　0000G 202A

R EFERENC E O NLY

TITLE

M O D EL

D W G  N O

 

D W N  B Y

 

 

D A TE

SH T

STA TU S

-41508P1000-801

FRAME ASSY-KART KIT 1/2

S.YAMAKAWACQ-KIT2

4

(1508P1100-911 PANEL,SIDE SUPPORT)

(4PLS)

ｽｹｰﾙ
G-G断面図 

1 : 2 

(6PLS)
JIS G 1256 M6 WASHER
JIS B 1176 M6-16 BOLT
FOR ASSEMBLE WITH 1508P1600-801 

JIS G 1256 M6 WASHER(2EA)

42079816_SPACER
05525195 M6-25 BOLT
JIS B 1181 M6 NUT

1508P1600-901
MOTOR MOUNT




